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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 4 October Supervisory conference on “The Financial Market as a Global 
Village: integrated, innovative, international”, organised by the 
Austrian Financial Market Authority (FMA) – speech on 
“European supervision in the global village”  

Vienna 

 Meeting with Austrian credit institutions and Austrian Bankers' 
Association (Bankenverband), on regulatory and supervisory 
issues 

Vienna 

Tuesday, 9 October Meeting with Spanish credit institutions and Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB), on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Madrid 

Thursday, 11 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 15 October 7th Congress on “Ethics and Governance” of the Ethics and 
Governance of Solvay Schools Alumni – speech on “Ethics in 
banking – from Gordon Gekko to George Bailey” 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 17 October Meeting with the Danish Financial Supervisory Authority 
(Finanstilsynet), Mr Jesper Berg, Director General, and Mr Ulrik 
Hyrup Mogensen, on anti-money laundering lessons learned 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 18 October Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 19 October Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 22 October Meeting with Paulson & Co, on supervisory issues  ECB 

Tuesday, 23 October Meeting with Belgian credit institutions and Belgian Bankers’ 
Association (ABB-BVB), on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 24 October Meeting with media  Brussels 

Thursday, 25 October Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Friday, 26 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 

Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

October 2018 



 

Calendar of Danièle Nouy, October 2018 2 

Wednesday, 31 October Financial Stability Conference, organised by Financial Risk and 
Stability Network – speech on “Risk reduction and risk sharing – 
two sides of the same coin” 

Berlin 
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